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ADULTS
(CM)

KIDS
(CM)

HALF 
CHEST

HALF 
CHEST

BODY
LENGTH

BODY
LENGTH

XS

4

54

42.5

63.5

43.5

S

6

56

45

66

47.5

M

8

58

47.5

68.5

51.5

L

10

60

50

70.5

55.5

XL

12

62

52

72.5

58.5

2XL

14

65

53

74.5

61

3XL

68

76.5

4XL

71

78.5

5XL

77

80.5

6XL

80

83

7XL

83

85

•	 PLEASE ALLOW 2CM TOLERANCE (+ / -)

•	 SMALLER / LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
•	 SIZE RELABELLING AVAILABLE
•	 CUSTOM SIZE SPEC AVAILABLE. CHARGES APPLY

When kids go to run and play, parents can be reassured that the 
product supplied will last as we take extra care to make sure the 

garments supplied is with Australian kids in mind.

Vast Options of High Quality Fabrics

Minimal Pilling | Long Lasting

Heavy Duty Yarn Dyed Rib

High Quality Embellishments

36 Stock Designs Available | Custom Designs Available

SIZE CHARTQUALITY CONTROL

VARSITY JACKET BOMBER JACKET
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PREMIUM 330GSM BRUSHED FLEECE 
VARSITY JACKET
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SUBLIMATED LINING

FULL ZIP

QUILTED LINING

FULL ZIP WITH 
STUDS OVER ZIP
(STORMFRONT)

Side Pockets

Yarn Dyed Rib

330GSM Brushed 
Fleece

Peached Microfibre 
Lining

BRUSHED FLEECE JACKET FABRICS / COLOURS
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330 GSM PREMIUM BRUSHED FLEECE

PEACHED MICROFIBRE

YARN DYED RIB COLOURS

75% COTTON / 25% POLYESTER

100% POLYESTER

MAIN BODY & SLEEVE COLOUR OPTIONS

LINING COLOUR OPTIONS

NECK, HEM & CUFF COLOUR OPTIONS

*COLOURS DO NOT MATCH COLOURS IN STOCK RANGE*

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Stud Fastening     
Closure (Colours: 
White, Black or Navy)

WHITE BLACK
MARLE GREEN MARLE

PINK MARLE PURPLE MARLE



BRUSHED FLEECE JACKET CONCEPTS
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STANDARD PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING

CONCEPT - BSVJ602CONCEPT - BSVJ602

CONCEPT - BSVJ600CONCEPT - BSVJ600

CONCEPT - BSVJ601CONCEPT - BSVJ601

BRUSHED FLEECE JACKET CONCEPTS
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SUBLIMATED PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING



CVC TWILL VARSITY JACKETS
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CVC TWILL JACKET FABRICS / COLOURS
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CVC TWILL

PEACHED MICROFIBRE

YARN DYED RIB COLOURS

65% COTTON / 35% POLYESTER

100% POLYESTER

MAIN BODY & SLEEVE COLOUR OPTIONS

LINING COLOUR OPTIONS

NECK, HEM & CUFF COLOUR OPTIONS

*COLOURS DO NOT MATCH COLOURS IN STOCK RANGE*

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

SUBLIMATED LINING

FULL ZIP

QUILTED LINING

FULL ZIP WITH 
STUDS OVER ZIP
(STORMFRONT)

Side Pockets

Yarn Dyed Rib

CVC Twill

Peached Microfibre 
Lining

Stud Fastening     
Closure (Colours: 
White, Black or Navy)



CVC TWILL JACKET CONCEPTS
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CONCEPT - BSVJ602

CONCEPT - BSVJ600

CONCEPT - BSVJ601

CONCEPT - BSVJ602

CONCEPT - BSVJ600

CONCEPT - BSVJ601

CVC TWILL JACKET CONCEPTS
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STANDARD PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING SUBLIMATED PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING



FULLY SUBLIMATED VARSITY JACKETS
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FULLY SUBLIMATED JACKET FABRICS / COLOURS
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SUBLIMATION COLOURS

PEACHED MICROFIBRE

YARN DYED RIB COLOURS

280GSM 100% POLYESTER POLAR FLEECE

100% POLYESTER

MAIN BODY & SLEEVE COLOUR OPTIONS

LINING COLOUR OPTIONS

NECK, HEM & CUFF COLOUR OPTIONS

*COLOURS DO NOT MATCH COLOURS IN STOCK RANGE*

ADDITIONAL OPTIONOTHER FASTENING OPTIONS

SUBLIMATED LINING

FULL ZIP

QUILTED LINING

FULL ZIP WITH 
STUDS OVER ZIP
(STORMFRONT)

Side Pockets

Yarn Dyed Rib

280GSM Polar 
Fleece

Peached Microfibre 
Lining

*PICK COLOURS FROM 
PHYSICAL BK SUBLIMATION 
COLOUR CHART. SCREENS 

DO DISTORT COLOURS.
OR CHOOSE YARN DYED RIB 

COLOURS*

Stud Fastening     
Closure (Colours: 
White, Black or Navy)



FULLY SUBLIMATED JACKET CONCEPTS
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CONCEPT - BSVJ652

CONCEPT - BSVJ650

CONCEPT - BSVJ651

CONCEPT - BSVJ655

CONCEPT - BSVJ653

CONCEPT - BSVJ654

FULLY SUBLIMATED JACKET CONCEPTS
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STANDARD PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING SUBLIMATED PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING



HEAVY WOOLLEN VARSITY JACKET WITH FAUX 
LEATHER SLEEVES

HEAVY WOOLLEN JACKET WITH FAUX LEATHER 
SLEEVES FABRIC / COLOURS
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HEAVY WOOL

PEACHED MICROFIBRE

YARN DYED RIB COLOURS

MICROFIBRE / PU / FAUX LEATHER

45% WOOL / 55% POLYESTER

100% POLYESTER

MAIN BODY OPTIONS

LINING COLOUR OPTIONS

NECK, HEM & CUFF COLOUR OPTIONS

SLEEVE COLOUR OPTIONS

*COLOURS DO NOT MATCH COLOURS IN STOCK RANGE*

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

SUBLIMATED LINING

FULL ZIP

QUILTED LINING

FULL ZIP WITH 
STUDS OVER ZIP
(STORMFRONT)

Side Pockets

Yarn Dyed Rib

Heavy Wool

 Microfibre / PU / 
Faux Leather

Peached Microfibre 
Lining

Stud Fastening     
Closure (Colours: 
White, Black or Navy)



WOOL / FAUX LEATHER JACKET CONCEPTS
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CONCEPT - BSVJ602

CONCEPT - BSVJ600

CONCEPT - BSVJ601

CONCEPT - BSVJ602

CONCEPT - BSVJ600

CONCEPT - BSVJ601

WOOL / FAUX LEATHER JACKET CONCEPTS
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STANDARD PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING SUBLIMATED PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING



REVERSIBLE PREMIUM BRUSHED FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON VARSITY JACKET

REVERSIBLE PREMIUM BRUSHED FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON JACKET COLOURS / FABRICS
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*PICK COLOURS FROM 
PHYSICAL BK SUBLIMATION 
COLOUR CHART. SCREENS 

DO DISTORT COLOURS.
OR CHOOSE YARN DYED RIB 

COLOURS*

SUBLIMATION COLOURS (100% POLYESTER WATER RESISTANT DULL NYLON)

ADDITIONAL OPTION

FULL ZIP

Side Pockets

Yarn Dyed Rib

Premium Brushed 
Fleece

Water Resistant Dull 
Nylon

330 GSM PREMIUM BRUSHED FLEECE

YARN DYED RIB COLOURS

75% COTTON / 25% POLYESTER
MAIN BODY & SLEEVE COLOUR OPTIONS

NECK, HEM & CUFF COLOUR OPTIONS

*COLOURS DO NOT MATCH COLOURS IN STOCK RANGE*

Stud Fastening     
Closure (Colours: 
White, Black or Navy)

WHITE BLACK
MARLE GREEN MARLE

PINK MARLE PURPLE MARLE
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CONCEPT - BSVJ600 & BSVJ656

SCHOOLWEAR | 22 |  VARSITY JACKET

REVERSIBLE PREMIUM BRUSHED FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON JACKET CONCEPTS

REVERSIBLE PREMIUM BRUSHED FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON JACKET CONCEPTS

CONCEPT - BSVJ601 & BSVJ657

CONCEPT - BSVJ602 & BSVJ658



REVERSIBLE INTERWEAVED POLAR FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON VARSITY JACKET

REVERSIBLE INTERWEAVED POLAR FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON JACKET COLOURS / FABRICS
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*PICK COLOURS FROM 
PHYSICAL BK SUBLIMATION 
COLOUR CHART. SCREENS 

DO DISTORT COLOURS.
OR CHOOSE YARN DYED RIB 

COLOURS*

*PICK COLOURS FROM 
PHYSICAL BK SUBLIMATION 
COLOUR CHART. SCREENS 

DO DISTORT COLOURS.
OR CHOOSE YARN DYED RIB 

COLOURS*

SUBLIMATION COLOURS (100% POLYESTER WATER RESISTANT DULL NYLON)

ADDITIONAL OPTION

FULL ZIP

Side Pockets

Stud Fastening     
Closure (Colours: 
White, Black or Navy)

Yarn Dyed Rib

Interweaved Polar 
Fleece

Water Resistant Dull 
Nylon

YARN DYED RIB COLOURS

INTERWEAVED POLAR FLEECE

NECK, HEM & CUFF COLOUR OPTIONS

MAIN BODY & SLEEVE COLOUR OPTIONS

*COLOURS DO NOT MATCH COLOURS IN STOCK RANGE*
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CONCEPT - BSVJ600 & BSVJ659
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REVERSIBLE INTERWEAVED POLAR FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON JACKET CONCEPTS

REVERSIBLE INTERWEAVED POLAR FLEECE / WATER 
RESISTANT DULL NYLON JACKET CONCEPTS

CONCEPT - BSVJ601 & BSVJ660

CONCEPT - BSVJ602 & BSVJ661
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SUBLIMATED LININGQUILTED LINING

Zip Side Pockets

Full Zip Closure

Yarn Dyed Rib

Zip Pocket

CVC Twill

Peached Microfibre 
Lining

CVC TWILL JACKET FABRICS / COLOURSCVC TWILL BOMBER JACKET
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PEACHED MICROFIBRE

YARN DYED RIB COLOURS

100% POLYESTER
LINING COLOUR OPTIONS

NECK, HEM & CUFF COLOUR OPTIONS

*COLOURS DO NOT MATCH COLOURS IN STOCK RANGE*

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

CVC TWILL
65% COTTON / 35% POLYESTER

MAIN BODY & SLEEVE COLOUR OPTIONS



BOMBER JACKET CONCEPTS
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CONCEPT - BSBJ702

CONCEPT - BSBJ700

CONCEPT - BSBJ701

CONCEPT - BSBJ702

CONCEPT - BSBJ700

CONCEPT - BSBJ701

BOMBER JACKET CONCEPTS
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STANDARD PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING SUBLIMATED PEACHED MICROFIBRE LINING



CUT AND SEW VARSITY JACKET DESIGNS

BSVJ601

BSVJ603

BSVJ605

BSVJ600

BSVJ602

BSVJ604
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MORE STOCK DESIGNS AVAILABLE | CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE

BSVJ607

BSVJ609

BSVJ611

BSVJ606

BSVJ608

BSVJ610

CUT AND SEW VARSITY JACKET DESIGNS
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MORE STOCK DESIGNS AVAILABLE | CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE



CUT AND SEW VARSITY JACKET DESIGNS

BSVJ613

BSVJ615

BSVJ617

BSVJ612

BSVJ614

BSVJ616
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MORE STOCK DESIGNS AVAILABLE | CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE

BSVJ651

BSVJ653

BSVJ655

BSVJ650

BSVJ652

BSVJ654

SUBLIMATION VARSITY JACKET DESIGNS
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MORE STOCK DESIGNS AVAILABLE | CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE



SUBLIMATION VARSITY JACKET DESIGNS

BSVJ657

BSVJ659

BSVJ661

BSVJ656

BSVJ658

BSVJ660
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MORE STOCK DESIGNS AVAILABLE | CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE

BSVJ663

BSVJ665

BSVJ667

BSVJ662

BSVJ664

BSVJ666

SUBLIMATION VARSITY JACKET DESIGNS
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MORE STOCK DESIGNS AVAILABLE | CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE



EMBELLISHMENT OPTIONS EMBELLISHMENT OPTIONS

WOVEN BADGE EMBOSSED PRINT

APPLIQUE PUFF PRINT

FAUX LEATHER INSIDE APPLIQUE GLITTER SCREENPRINT

VINYL HEAT PRESSED

EMBROIDERY H/D PRINT

DIGITAL PRINT INSIDE APPLIQUE DAZZLE SCREENPRINT
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DESIGN FONTSDESIGN FONTS

NUMBERS INDIVIDUAL NAMES

FONT 1

FONT 2

FONT 3

FONT 4

FONT 5

FONT 6

FONT 7

WITH EFFECT
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NUMBERS INDIVIDUAL NAMES

FONT 8

FONT 9

FONT 10

FONT 11

FONT 12

FONT 13

FONT 14

WITH EFFECT



2023
Tharusha Abeysekera 

Fabian Aguilar 

Jayden Altpere 

Jordan Allen-Foote 

Caitlin Anderson 

Connor Betts 

Taylor Bluett 

Ducatti Blundell 

Courtney Booth 

Dre Booth 

Harry Borrow 

Jade Brown 

Andy Chen 

Andy Chen 

Brenton Clark 

Victoria Clarke 

Lewis Compton 

Keeley Coppin 

Parneet Kaur 

Angelina Khan 

Kaitlyn Knowler 

Madison Lawrence 

Chelsea Logan 

Cooper Loughton 

Quintin Ly 

Paige McAllum 

Caleb McCauley 

Lina Monchizada 

Imogen Nissen 

Tiahna Northey 

Billy O’Hanlon 

Jonathan Olivares 

George Poulakis 

Kelly Purcell 

Trent Purcell 

Abighna Pyakurel 

Blade Raeck 

Isiah Ritchie 

Natalie Ross 

Malachi Sambono 

Madina Shah 

Lily Sharman 

Robert Slater 

Hayden Spence 

Melissa Spurek 

Kobi Stray 

Braelyn Tait 

Kiara Taylor 

Jauliam Toomey 

Aaron Tyrrell 

Shivansh Vachaspati 

Andy Van 

Kathy Vu 

Jason Wright 

Jonte Deakin 

Claudia Di Munno 

Carol Do 

Hannah Dyce-Carter 

Jordan Earle 

Solomon Eppelstun 

Taylah Fisiikaile 

Brayden Fitzgibbon 

Emma Freestone 

Grace Ganchov 

William Gladwin 

Hayden Greenwood 

Ashleigh Hawker 

Xinze He 

Grace Huang 

Moska Jadeer 

Ethan James 

Zahra Karim 

PARNEET KAUR

ANGELINA KHAN

KAITLYN KNOWLER

MADISON LAWRENCE

CHELSEA LOGAN

COOPER LOUGHTON

QUINTIN LY

PAIGE MCALLUM

CALEB MCCAULEY

LINA MONCHIZADA

IMOGEN NISSEN

TIAHNA NORTHEY

BILLY O’HANLON

JONTE DEAKIN

CLAUDIA DI MUNNO

CAROL DO

HANNAH DYCE

JORDAN EARLE

SOLOMON EPPELSTUN

TAYLAH FISIIKAILE

BRAYDEN FITZGIBBON

EMMA

 
FREESTONE

GRACE GANCHOV

WILLIAM GLADWIN

HAYDEN GREENWOOD

ASHLEIGH HAWKER
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SCHOOL LEAVER DESIGN OPTIONSSCHOOL LEAVER DESIGN OPTIONS

N10N1

N13N4

N16N7

N11N2

N14N5

N17N8

N12N3

N15N6

N18N9
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SCHOOL LEAVER DESIGN OPTIONS

C10

C7

C4

C1

C11

C8

C5

C2

C12

C9

C6

C3
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SCHOOL LEAVER DESIGN OPTIONS

C22

C19

C16

C13

C23

C20

C17

C14

C24

C21

C18

C15

CLASS OF23



MORE AVAILABLE!
INCLUDING:

•	 UNIFORM SERIES
•	 YARN DYED RUGBY 

JERSEYS
•	 CARDIGANS
•	 TRACKSUITS

•	 POLOS
•	 T-SHIRTS
•	 SINGLETS
•	 SHORTS
•	 HOODIES

POLO

CARDIGAN

RUGBY JERSEY

HOODIE


